Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Bestellnummer
Part number
b b1 f1 tmax w Dmax d
300.20.20.00

nach Wunsch
at customer’s option
Example of order:
You request cutting width
1,5 mm
for holder diameter
63 mm,
cutting depth 15 mm,
material
free cutting steel
2 pieces
disk cutting-off knife
SAM 63 06 15 SE-5°L TIN
Bestell-Beispiel:
Wunsch-Stechbreite
1,5 mm
für Scheibenhalter-
Durchmesser 63 mm,
Stechtiefe 15 mm,
Material
Automatenstahl
2 Stück
Scheibenabstechmesser
SAM 63 06 15 SE-5°L TIN
Ernst Graf GmbH · Rosenstraße 1 · D-78661 Dietingen-Böhringen · Telefon +49 (0) 74 04 - 93 05-0
�
D b
T
max.
HM-Qua-
lität
HM-quality
Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
63 1,5 18
K10F
TIN
SAM 63 06 15 SE-0°
SAM 63 06 15 SE-5° L/R
SAM 63 06 15 SE-15° L/R
SAM 63 06 15 SE-0°         -10
SAM 63 06 15 SE-5° L/R   -10
SAM 63 06 15 SE-15° L/R -10
63 2,0 18
K10F
TIN
SAM 63 06 20 SE-0°
SAM 63 06 20 SE-5° L/R
SAM 63 06 20 SE-15° L/R
SAM 63 06 20 SE-0°         -10
SAM 63 06 20 SE-5° L/R   -10
SAM 63 06 20 SE-15° L/R -10
T max
D
b
8°
SW 16
10°0°
S nach Wunsch
according to desire
à souhait

Disk cutting-off knife D63
with hexagonal fixture 6-teeth
Example of order:
You request cutting width
1,5 mm
for holder diameter
63 mm,
cutting depth 15 mm,
material
free cutting steel
2 pieces
disk cutting-off knife
SAM 63 06 15 SE-5°L TIN
Bestell-Beispiel:
Wunsch-Stechbreite
1,5 mm
für Scheibenhalter-
Durchmesser 63 mm,
Stechtiefe 15 mm,
Material
Automatenstahl
2 Stück
Scheibenabstechmesser
SAM 63 06 15 SE-5°L TIN
nach Wunsch
at customer’s option
Scheibenabstechmesser SAM
Disk cutting off knife SAM
Telefax +49 (0) 74 04 - 93 05-20 · mail@graf-werkzeugsysteme.de · www.graf-werkzeugsysteme.de
�
D b
T
max.
HM-Qua-
lität
HM-quality
Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
100 1,5 33
K10F
TIN
SAM 100 06 15 SE-0°
SAM 100 06 15 SE-5° L/R
SAM 100 06 15 SE-15° L/R
SAM 100 06 15 SE-0°         -10
SAM 100 06 15 SE-5° L/R   -10
SAM 100 06 15 SE-15° L/R -10
100 2,0 33
K10F
TIN
SAM 100 06 20 SE-0°
SAM 100 06 20 SE-5° L/R
SAM 100 06 20 SE-15° L/R
SAM 100 06 20 SE-0°         -10
SAM 100 06 20 SE-5° L/R   -10
SAM 100 06 20 SE-15° L/R -10
100 2,5 33
K10F
TIN
SAM 100 06 25 SE-0°
SAM 100 06 25 SE-5° L/R
SAM 100 06 25 SE-15° L/R
SAM 100 06 25 SE-0°         -10
SAM 100 06 25 SE-5° L/R   -10
SAM 100 06 25 SE-15° L/R -10
T max
D
b
8°
SW 22
10°0°
S nach Wunsch
according to desire

Disk cutting-off knife D100
with hexagonal fixture 6-teeth
Example of order:
You request cutting width
2,0 mm
for holder diameter
100 mm,
cutting depth 60 mm,
material brass
2 pieces
disk cutting-off knife
SAM 100 06 20-5°L K10F
Bestell-Beispiel:
Wunsch-Stechbreite
2,0 mm
für Scheibenhalter-
Durchmesser 100 mm,
Stechtiefe 60 mm,
Material Messing
2 Stück
Scheibenabstechmesser
SAM 100 06 20-5°L K10F
nach Wunsch
at customer’s option
Scheibenabstechmesser SAM
Disk cutting off knife SAM
Ernst Graf GmbH · Rosenstraße 1 · D-78661 Dietingen-Böhringen · Telefon +49 (0) 74 04 - 93 05-0
10
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Further sizes upon request
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Bestellnummer
Part number
b b1 f1 tmax w Dmax d
300.20.20.00
5
1,5
2,5 13
2,0/2,2
26 50
300.20.25.00 1,9 2,5
300.20.30.00 2,3 3,0
300.20.40.00 3,1 4,0
300.20.50.00 3,9 5,0
300.21.20.00
5
1,5
2,5 18
2,0/2,2
36 63
300.21.25.00 1,9 2,5
300.21.30.00 2,3 3,0
300.21.40.00 3,1 4,0
300.21.50.00 3,9 5,0
GROOVING and PARTING OFF
EINSTECHEN und ABSTECHEN
Type
Typ
for use with Insert
für Schneidplatte
300.2...
CIRCULAR PART-OFF TOOL Type
SCHEIBENSTECHHALTER Typ
Stechtiefe tmax